
MAY
2025

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

12

26

11

25

18

4 6

20

27

13

28

7

21

14

9

23

16

10

24

17

8

22

15

29 30 31

2 31

Rainbow Library Youth Services
3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128

www.thelibrarydistrict.org * 702-507-3712
Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

4:30 Banned
Books Family
Storytime
All Day Story Walk

4:30
Banned Books
Family
Storytime

Pre-registration
for Summer
Challenge Begins!

All Day Story Walk

11:00
Tiny Tunes:
Baby Music Time
All Day Story Walk

11:00
Beginner
Crochet
All Day Story Walk

11:00
Tiny Tunes:
Baby Music Time
(0-18 months)

11:00
Tiny Tunes:
Baby Music Time
(0-18 months)

11:00 Tiny Tunes:
Baby Music Time
4:00 Pokémon
Card Game Club
All Day Story Walk

Summer
Challenge Begins!
5:00
Karaoke Night
All Day Story Walk

LIBRARY
CLOSED

All Day
Sunday
Family Crafts
All Day Story Walk

All Day
Sunday
Family Crafts

3:30 Star Wars
Day Celebration
All Day
Family Crafts
All Day Story Walk

11:00 Summer
Challenge
Kickoff
Celebration

2:00
Let's Play
Chess!
All Day Story Walk

3:00
Let’s Play
Trading Card
Games! 

11:00 Camera
Magic (The Basics)
3:30 Digital
Photography Club
All Day Crafts

All Day
Story Walk

All Day
Story Walk

All Day
Story Walk

All Day
Story Walk

All Day
Story Walk

All Day
Story Walk



Join us for Tiny Tunes, a joyful and interactive music time for babies,
on Fridays at 11:00 AM! This fun bonding activity will feature songs,
hand motions, and simple instruments that will engage your little
one’s senses, enhance their language and motor skills, and allow

them to experience the joy of music. For ages 0-18 months.

May the Fourth be with you! Celebrate Star Wars Day with us on
Sunday, May 4th at 3:30 PM. We will have crafts, trivia, and more!

Costumes are welcome. We will also provide Yoda ears and Leia buns
crafts so everyone can join in on the fun! For all ages.

Bring your family and friends to Rainbow Library on Wednesday,
May 14th at 4:30 PM and Wednesday, May 28th at 4:30 PM to enjoy

our special Banned Books Family Storytime, where we will read some
banned books and dance to fun music! Every child who joins in will be

entered into a drawing for a chance to win a FREE banned book.

Come have fun at our Summer Challenge Kickoff Celebration on
Wednesday, May 21st from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM! Get registered for
the Summer Challenge to pick up some cool giveaways, and enjoy

some games and travel-themed crafts. 

What's new in May?
Walk, read, and engage with
a Story Walk from May 1st

through May 15th! Follow the
pages and watch the story
unfold. Perfect for kids and

caregivers to enjoy together!

Come get a brochure at the desk or sign up
online with Beanstack to have tons of

summer fun and win prizes in our Summer
Challenge from May 15th through July 31st!

Join us for our new monthly meet-up, Let’s Play
Trading Card Games!, on Saturday, May 17th at

3:00 PM! Bring your cards for games such as
Pokémon, Yu-Gi-Oh!, Lorcana, and Magic the

Gathering. For all ages and skill levels!

Come get free snacks!
Mon. - Fri. 12-2 PM (summer schedule)

Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM Fri. 3-5 PM (school)


