Rainbow Library Youth Services 3150 N. Buffalo Dr. Las Vegas NV, 89128 www.thelibrarydistrict.org \* 702-507-3712 Space is limited. Please pick up tickets at the desk.

## **MAY** 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1 Pre-registration for Summer Challenge Begins! All Day Story Walk	2 11:00 Tiny Tunes: Baby Music Time All Day Story Walk	3 2:00 Let's Play Chess! All Day Story Walk
4 3:30 Star Wars Day Celebration All Day Family Crafts All Day Story Walk	<b>5</b> All Day Story Walk	6 All Day Story Walk	7 All Day Story Walk	8 All Day Story Walk	9 11:00 Tiny Tunes: Baby Music Time 4:00 Pokémon Card Game Club All Day Story Walk	10 11:00 Beginner Crochet All Day Story Walk
11 All Day Sunday Family Crafts All Day Story Walk	<b>12</b> <b>All Day</b> Story Walk	<b>13</b> <b>All Day</b> Story Walk	14 4:30 Banned Books Family Storytime All Day Story Walk	Summer Challenge Begins! 5:00 Karaoke Night All Day Story Walk	16 11:00 Tiny Tunes: Baby Music Time (0-18 months)	17 3:00 Let's Play Trading Card Games!
18 All Day Sunday Family Crafts	19	20	21 11:00 Summer Challenge Kickoff Celebration	22	23 11:00 Tiny Tunes: Baby Music Time (0-18 months)	24
25 11:00 Camera Magic (The Basics) 3:30 Digital Photography Club All Day Crafts	26 LIBRARY CLOSED	27	28 4:30 Banned Books Family Storytime	29	30	31



## What's new in May?



Join us for **Tiny Tunes**, a joyful and interactive music time for babies, on **Fridays at 11:00 AM!** This fun bonding activity will feature songs, hand motions, and simple instruments that will engage your little one's senses, enhance their language and motor skills, and allow them to experience the joy of music. For ages 0-18 months.

May the Fourth be with you! Celebrate **Star Wars Day** with us on **Sunday, May 4th at 3:30 PM**. We will have crafts, trivia, and more! Costumes are welcome. We will also provide Yoda ears and Leia buns crafts so everyone can join in on the fun! For all ages.

Bring your family and friends to Rainbow Library on Wednesday, May 14th at 4:30 PM and Wednesday, May 28th at 4:30 PM to enjoy our special Banned Books Family Storytime, where we will read some banned books and dance to fun music! Every child who joins in will be entered into a drawing for a chance to win a FREE banned book.

Come have fun at our Summer Challenge Kickoff Celebration on Wednesday, May 21st from 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM! Get registered for the Summer Challenge to pick up some cool giveaways, and enjoy some games and travel-themed crafts.



Come get free snacks! Mon. - Fri. 12-2 PM (summer schedule) Mon. - Thurs. 4-6 PM Fri. 3-5 PM (school) Walk, read, and engage with a Story Walk from May 1st through May 15th! Follow the pages and watch the story unfold. Perfect for kids and caregivers to enjoy together!



## Summer Challenge

Reading & Activities Program for Kids, Teens & Adults!

Come get a brochure at the desk or sign up online with Beanstack to have tons of summer fun and win prizes in our Summer Challenge from May 15th through July 31st!



Join us for our new monthly meet-up, Let's Play
Trading Card Games!, on Saturday, May 17th at
3:00 PM! Bring your cards for games such as
Pokémon, Yu-Gi-Oh!, Lorcana, and Magic the
Gathering. For all ages and skill levels!